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
10% BP, call for a list faxed lo you! Delivery Available. 

hradil #9397 979-885-2002 

Mobile Homes for Sale 

Apartments for Rent 
1 Bedroom furnished apartmentforrent;availableJan. 1, 
2002. Central air and heat. $275 rent; $150 deposit Call 
234-2296. 

KEVIN COURT APTS. 
1 bedroom apartments 

FOR RENT 
for Senior Citizens and Handicapped 

Newly Remodeled Rooms! 
Rent Based on Income 

400 S. Austin Road, Eagle Lake 

979-234-2855     <?> 
inm Tnrv 1-ftnn-ysR-CQAR       "■"■« 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Houses for Rent 
3 Bedroom, 1 bath house for lease. Large yard; near 
Middle School. Available mid-Jan. $575 plus deposit. 979- 
234-7379. 

EAGLE LAKE HOUSING FINANCE CORP. HAS 
TWO LOCATIONS TO BETTER SERVE YOU! 

Oak Meadows & Hunter's Ridge Duplexes 

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath / 950 square feet 

3 Bedroom, 2-1/2 Baths /1,200 square feet 

The features of these properties include: 
Frost-free Refrigerator, Stove, Garbage Disposal, Washer/ 

Dryer Hook Ups, Cable Ready, Central Air & Heating, 
Maintenance & Lawn Service. 

Please call 979-234-7892 for an appointment! 

FIT Houses 
for Sale 

Are you looking for the best deal anywhere on a new 
home for you and your family??? This is it! 1856 Sq. ft. 
eomes with everything, like a 43" Big Screen TV, DVD 
Receiver, Six Speakers, 600 Watt home theater, Head- 
phones and more. This is a must see. Only at Rosenberg 
Factory Outlet (since 1973) 800-932-6181. 

We can finance your land, water well, septic system, and 
driveway with any of the homes we sell. Rosenberg Factory 
Outlet (since 1973) 800-932-6181. 

For Sale by Owner 
Pecan Valley; 2-1/2 

acres with doublewide 
mobile home; 2,075 sq. 
ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 

CA/CH, 2 fireplaces, 
laundry room, kitchen w/ 

center island; 
assumable note. 

Call 979-234-6975 

A subscription to The 
Headlight makes a great 

gift! Call today, 234-5521. 

E Real   Estate 

EAST BERNARD 
Just being completed: 
Home lots adjacent to 

nice Schuhmann 
Subdivision, all city 

services, wide curbed 
streets, 3 blocks from 

Exemplary-rated school. 
David Brandes, Broker 

979-335-4160 

Lee Briscoe & Associates 
2024 Hwy. 71 South       Columbus, Tx 78934      979-732-3847 

HOMES 
3 Bedroom, 3 bath, pool, pool house and attached 

apt. Over 3,000 sq. ft.; recently remodeled. 
Eagle Lake: Three residences sold as one 

property: 3BR, 3BA; 2BR, 1BA; and 1BR garage 
apt. Price Reduced! 

Manufactured home in mint condition on 5.5 acres 
8 miles north of Hallettsville. 

ACREAGE 
18.6 Acres on service road of 1-10, west side of 

Columbus; wooded, beautiful building site. 
257 Acres between Rock Island and Sheridan. Will 

divide into as little as 12 acres or all. 
15.7 Acres 2 miles west of Eagle Lake on 90A. 

Price Reduced! 
19 Acre tract, Lak PENDING]; wo°ded; near 

Sheridan. ' ' 
Lot: corner of 90-A & Johnnie D. Hutchins Dr. 

COMMERICAL 
Veterinary Clinic, Home, Canopy and Pens in 

Eagle Lake. 

Have Buyers - Need Listings"! 
Be Sure to Visit Our Web Site: 
www.leebriscoerealestate.com 

Lee Briscoe, Broker Owner: 979-732-3697 
Ed Holland, Agent: 979-234-6961 

TRULY PROPERTIES 
■ I m D&S Bendy Corporation, Broker 
H     Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent 

REALTOR* 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434 

979-234-3776 Fax: 979-234-2526 
Website: www.eaglelaketxproperties.com 

Email: dbendy@elc.net 

Visit Our Website for a Look at Our Properties 

HOUSES- 
ROCK ISLAND: 3B4,2BA, large living & dining room; kitchen w/ 

breakfast area; utility room; frame w/siding; located on 1 ac. w/trees. 
W. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, living/dining room combo; kitchen w/breakfast 

area; enclosed porch; attached garage w/utility room & shower; 
central air/heat; frame. 

E. MAIN ST.: 3BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo; frame w/siding. 
WESTMORELAND: 2BR, 1BA; living/dining room combo; den; frame; 

CA/CH. Price Reduced! 
N. McCARTY: 2BR, 1BA, large kitchen/dining room combo; utility 

room; frame. 
LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living & dining rooms, gourmet 

kitchen, den, office; brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 wooded 
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